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NAME

Greg England
Erica Steele

Louis McCann
Simon Logan
Adam Penhaul
Keith Vallis

Chris Jenkins

Lucy Pearson
Lauren Dennison
Amy Jewell

Cath Wheeler
Sean Holmes
Monique Van Nueten
Dave Bush

Adrian Davey
Charlie Dunscomb
Martin Groundsell
Katie Brothers

Kel Ryder

Piers Puntan
Alastair Paul
Jasmine Kalton

=
m

31.15
32.53
33.02
33.14
33.20
33.23
33.46
33.57
34.00
34.08
34.16
34.23
34.39
34.43
35.37
35.38
36.17
36.23
36.47
38.48
40.26
42.11

22/12/22

H'CAP ACT TIME POS ON TIME
5.15 26.00 6
1.00 31.53 16=
7.15 25.47 4
7.25 25.49 5
5.15 28.05 10
6.38 26.45 9
5.15 28.31 11
7.25 26.32 8
4.00 30.00 14
2.45 31.23 15
7.45 26.31 7

12.20 22.03 1
0.00 34.39 20
9.10 25.33 3
7.00 28.37 12
7.00 28.38 13

12.10 24.07 2
4.30 31.53 16=
3.25 33.22 18
4.35 34.13 19
4.00 36.26 21
3.25 38.46 22



